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Anlage
Bruder-Grimm-Str. 12 C, 34246 Vellmar
G 0561-824828

Sportwart/in
Wilk, Johanna
hanni.wilk@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilk, Helga
T 01736365154 wilkhelga@web.de
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Gemischt U10 (4er) | Kreisliga A (Jgd.)
MF: Johan Werner
m 01637845550; schmidt.henriette@gmx.net
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. Name (Jg.)

Werner, Johan (2014)
Leurle, Raphael (2014)
Heesch, Greta (2014)
Guleria, Deya (2014)
Magnus, Emilie (2015)
Koch, Felix (2015)

Pagel, William (2015)
Labude, Sebastian (2014)
Zeeh, Mia (2014)
Bischoff, Till (2015)
Kachel, Henri (2015)
Labude, Annemarie (2016)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11402924
11410044
21401853
21405240
21500776
11507491
11501559
11407736
21405239
11507195
11507196
21602660
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